IESGA 2025 RAVEN & OUT of TOWN SURVEY

2025 RAVEN SURVEY (107 Played Responses - 200 Average Played Last 4 Years)

Would you play Circling Raven Next Year for $119

(119 Responses - 103 Average Out of Town Last 4 Years)

YES/NO Count % Total
Didn't Play 29 21%
NO 20 15%
YES 9 7%
Played 107 79%
YES 57 42%
NO 50 37%
Grand Total 136 100%
2025 OUT of TOWN SURVEY
PREFERRED DESTINATION
Destination Count %
Lewiston/Clarkston 47 39%
Tri-Cities 26 22%
Walla Walla 25 21%
Moses Lake 21 18%
Grand Total 119 100%
COMMENT

% Row
100%
69%
31%
100%
53%
47%

Lewiston CC has a new pro who is squared away (previously worked at

Portland CC).

PREFERRED PAIRINGS

Courses Count %
Quail Ridge GC 36 15%
Lewiston CC 30 13% 60| 28%)|
Wine Valley GC 24 10%
Walla Walla CC 20 8% 44| 19%|
Canyon Lakes GC 18 8%
Columbia Point GC 15 6% 33| 14%)|
Moses Pointe GC 21 9%
Moses Lake GC 12 5% 33| 14%)|
Red Wolf GC 18 8%
Bryden Canyon GC 10 4% 28| 12%|
Sun Willows GC 10 4%
Sage Hill GC 9 4%
Horn Rapids GC 7 3%
Veterans Memorial GC 6 3%
Grand Total 236 100%

Would you play Circling Raven Next Year for $119

YES/NO

NO

YES

Grand Total

COMMENTS (Typical)

Count

70
66
136

%

51%
49%
100%

Circling Raven was too early in the season in 2024; it was brutally cold. If
members are going to pay $119, it should be during a time when the

weather is more likely to be nice.

LEWISTON/CLARKSTON
Destination

Lewiston CC, Quail Ridge GC

Quail Ridge GC, Red Wolf GC

Lewiston CC, Red Wolf GC

Bryden Canyon GC, Quail Ridge GC

Bryden Canyon GC, Lewiston CC

Grand Total

WALLA WALLA

Destination
Wine Valley GC, Walla Walla CC
Veterans Memorial GC, Wine Valley GC
Veterans Memorial GC, Walla Walla CC
Grand Total

MOSES LAKE
Destination
Moses Pointe GC, Moses Lake GC

Moses Pointe GC, Sage Hill GC
Grand Total

TRI-CITIES

Destination
Canyon Lakes GC, Columbia Point GC
Canyon Lakes GC, Sun Willows GC
Columbia Point GC, Horn Rapids GC
Columbia Point GC, Sun Willows GC
Canyon Lakes GC, Horn Rapids GC
Grand Total

Count
19
10

~

47

Count
19

(6]

25

Count

12

21

Count

w w b N

25

%
40%
21%
17%
15%
6%
100%

%
76%
20%
4%
100%

%

57%

43%
100%

%
32%
28%
16%
12%
12%
100%




