## **IESGA 2025 RAVEN & OUT of TOWN SURVEY**

# 2025 RAVEN SURVEY (107 Played Responses - 200 Average Played Last 4 Years)

## Would you play Circling Raven Next Year for \$119

YES/NO	Count	% Total	% Row	
Didn't Play	29	21%	100%	
NO	20	15%	69%	
YES	9	7%	31%	
Played	107	79%	100%	
YES	57	42%	53%	
NO	50	37%	47%	
<b>Grand Total</b>	136	100%		

## Would you play Circling Raven Next Year for \$119

YES/NO	Count	%
NO	70	51%
YES	66	49%
Grand Total	136	100%

#### **COMMENTS (Typical)**

Circling Raven was too early in the season in 2024; it was brutally cold. If members are going to pay \$119, it should be during a time when the weather is more likely to be nice.

# 2025 OUT of TOWN SURVEY (119 Responses - 103 Average Out of Town Last 4 Years)

#### PREFERRED DESTINATION

Destination	Count	%
Lewiston/Clarkston	47	39%
Tri-Cities	26	22%
Walla Walla	25	21%
Moses Lake	21	18%
Grand Total	119	100%

#### **COMMENT**

Lewiston CC has a new pro who is squared away (previously worked at Portland CC).

#### **PREFERRED PAIRINGS**

Courses	Count	%	
Quail Ridge GC	36	15%	
Lewiston CC	30	13%	60 28
Wine Valley GC	24	10%	
Walla Walla CC	20	8%	44 19
Canyon Lakes GC	18	8%	
Columbia Point GC	15	6%	33 14
Moses Pointe GC	21	9%	
Moses Lake GC	12	5%	33 1
Red Wolf GC	18	8%	
Bryden Canyon GC	10	4%	28 1
Sun Willows GC	10	4%	
Sage Hill GC	9	4%	
Horn Rapids GC	7	3%	
Veterans Memorial GC	6	3%	
<b>Grand Total</b>	236	100%	

### **LEWISTON/CLARKSTON**

Destination	Count	%
Lewiston CC, Quail Ridge GC	19	40%
Quail Ridge GC, Red Wolf GC	10	21%
Lewiston CC, Red Wolf GC	8	17%
Bryden Canyon GC, Quail Ridge GC	7	15%
Bryden Canyon GC, Lewiston CC	3	6%
Grand Total	47	100%

#### **WALLA WALLA**

Destination	Count	%
Wine Valley GC, Walla Walla CC	19	76%
Veterans Memorial GC, Wine Valley GC	5	20%
Veterans Memorial GC, Walla Walla CC	1	4%
Grand Total	25	100%

### **MOSES LAKE**

	Destination	Count	%
Moses I	Pointe GC, Moses Lake GC	12	57%
Moses I	Pointe GC, Sage Hill GC	9	43%
<b>Grand 1</b>	otal	21	100%

#### **TRI-CITIES**

Destination	Count	%
Canyon Lakes GC, Columbia Point GC	8	32%
Canyon Lakes GC, Sun Willows GC	7	28%
Columbia Point GC, Horn Rapids GC	4	16%
Columbia Point GC, Sun Willows GC	3	12%
Canyon Lakes GC, Horn Rapids GC	3	12%
Grand Total	25	100%